ELEKTRIKLI CEKICILER / ELECTRIC TOWING TRACTORTOWING TRACTOR

(Giig kaynadi / Power supply

Kullamm sekli / Operating type

Teker tilrid / Tyres

Teker sayisi (x=yiirilyiis tekeri) yon/yiik / Tyre Quantity ( front/ rear)
Maksimum cekis giicii / Max. fraction

(ekme kapasitesi / Traction capacity

Maksimum cekilen agurlik / Traction weight

Silriis hiz1 yiiksiiz/ yiiklii / Driving Speed - without loaded / with loaded
Tirmanma kabiliyeti yiiksiiz/yiiklii / Max. gradeability- without loaded / with loaded
Makine wzunlugu kancal/kancasiz / Overall length with hook / without hook
On cikint/ Front overhang

Arka cikinti / Rear overhang

Makine genisligi / Overall width

Toplam yiikseklik / Overall height

Donme yancapi / Tuming radius

Kanca uzunlugu / Hook length

Kanca yiiksekligi / Hook height

Tekerlek mesafesi / Wheelbase

Tekerler arasi mesafe on/arka / Tread front wheel/rear wheel

Min. zemin yilksekligi / Ground clearance

Platform yiiksekligi / Platform height

Toplam agirhik akilliv/akilsiiz / Total weight with battery / without battery
Standart akil ile agirhk dagihmi / Weight layout (with standart battery)
Teker olciileri on/arka / Tyres dimention front/rear

Akii / Battery

Akii agirligi / Battery weight

Yiirilyiis motoru / Motor driving

Siiriis kontrol tipi / Control unit type

Ustii acik 6 ton
kapasiteli cekici arac
Tow Tractor 6ton
without roof,

NL-TWT 03
Elektrik

Oturmali
Pnomatik lastik teker
U

4410 (450)

1470 (155)
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1717

30

2000/ 1870

150

310

960

1220

1845

136
290/340/390
1350

260/ 860

100

340

1150/610
370/780
3,50-5-6PR / 4,00-8-6PR
48/320

540

AC-40

AC - Curtis Kontrol

N (kg
N (kgh
kg
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mm
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mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg
kg
mm
V/AH

kg

AtloSI06 N

« Yeni dijital AC siiriis Gnitesi
New digital Ac driving unit

e Gelistirilmis AC Kontrol sistemi
Advanced AC control system

« Yenileyici fren fonksiyonu
Regenative braking function

* Agir hizmet siispansiyonlu koltuk
Heavy duty suspension seat

KABIN OPSIYONELDIR.
THE CABIN IS OPTIONAL

Bas uistii koruma, pencere ve silecekli
6 ton kapasiteli ¢ekici ara¢
Tow Tractor 6ton with roof,
window and wiper

HARICI SARJ CIHAZI
EXTERNAL CHARGER




